BC X-COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIFS
10/24/2015
Results by racedaytiming.ca

Senior Women 6.117K -

UNIVERSITY ONLY

Place No. Name Ag Club Guntime

1 342 Sarah Inglis 24 Trinity Western University 1B8:47.77

2 334 Lisa Breoking 28 Trinity Western University 19:26.92

3 355 Regan Yee 20 Trinity Western University 19:49.90

4 346 Mirelle Martens 19 Trinity Western University 19:59.38

5] 424 Chloe Hegland 19 University of Victoria 20:15.65

6 426 Shauna McInnis 23 University of Victoria 20:31.87

7 405 Kirsten Lee 22 University of British Columbia 20:44.77
8 400 Natalia Hawthorn 20 University of British Columbia 20:49.27

9 412 Devan Wiebe 22 University of British Columbia 20:50.27
10 394 Madelyn Brunt 19 University of British Columbia 20:50.87
11 421 Rachel Francois 23 University of Victoria 20:54,009
12 415 Emma Bibault 21 University of Victoria 20:54.87
13 351 Hannah Ryan 21 Trinity Western University 20:56.07
14 410 Nicola Symonds 18 University of British Columbia 21:20.98
15 354 Joanna Williams 18 Trinity Western University 21:21.38
16 437 Laurin Thorne 18 University of Victoria 21:45.64
17 404 Nicole Lacis 19 University of British Columbia 21:54.46
18 392 Enid Au 18 University of British Columbia 21:58.91
19 420 Hayley Francois 20 University of Victoria 22:04.49
20 427 Gemma Moran 19 University of Victoria 22:09,05
21 326 Rachel Lobay 21 Thompson Rivers University 22:12.28
22 395 Brianna Cairns 20 University of British Columbia 22:12,715
23 349 Laura Paterson 20 Trinity Western University 22:17.55
24 433 Andrea Robinson 21 University of Victoria 22:20.42
25 403 Sandra Kilmartin 22 University of British Columbia 22:35.15
26 327 Alesha Miller 23 Thompson Rivers University 22:41.65
27 350 Katelynn Ramage 22 Trinity Western University 22:58.67
28 332 Emma Starko 20 Thompson Rivers University 24:04.16
29 333 Nicole Vermey 20 Thompson Rivers University 24:07.94
30 328 Christa Miller 23 Thompson Rivers University 24:26,92
31 406 Taylor MclIntosh 18 University of British Columbia  25:17.22



BC X-COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
10/24/2015
Results by racedaytiming.ca

6.117K Senior Women

PLACE
PQINTS CLUB NAME AVG. TIME TOTAL TIME DIFF

1. 23 Trinity Western University { 19:48.00 1:39:00.04 2:08,30)
1 1 Sarah Inglis 18:47.77

2 2 Lisa Brooking 19:26.92

3 3 Regan Yee 19:49.90

4 4 Mirelle Martens 19:59.38

5 13 Hannah Ryan 20:56.07

6 {( 15) Joanna Williams 21:21.38

7 { 22) Laura Paterson 22:17.55

2. 48 University of British Columbia ( 20:35.23 1:44:36.16 0:36.21)
1 7 Kirsten Lee 20:44.77

2 8 Natalia Hawthorn 20:49.27

3 9 Devan Wiebe 20:50.27

q 10 Madelyn Brunt 20:50.87

5 14 Nicola Symonds 21:20.98

) { 17) Nicole Lacis 21:54.46

7 { 18) Enid Au 21:58.91

3. 80 University of Victoria ( 20:53.22 1:44:26.12 1:33.99)
1 5 Chloe Hegland 20:15.65

2 & Shauna McInnis 20:31,87

3 11 Rachel Francois 20:54.09

4 12 Emma Bibault 20:54.87

5 16 Laurin Thorne 21:49.64

6 ( 19) Hayley Francois 22:04.49

7 { 20) Gemma Moran 22:09.05

4. 119 ‘"hompson Rivers University { 23:30.59 1:57:32.95 2:14.64)
1 21 Rachel Lobay 22:12.28

2 23 Alesha Miller 22:41.65

3 24 Emma Starko 24:04.16

4q 25 Nicole Vermey 24:07.94

5 26 Christa Miller 24:26.92



Place No.

1 353

2 417

3 413

4 339

5 401

6 416
7 348

8 397

9 337
10 343
11 398
12 345
13 338
14 438
15 336
16 344
17 419
18 136
19 429
20 434
21 409
22 431
23 407
24 428
25 414
26 411
27 130
28 393
29 329
30 331
31 325
32 408
33 340
34 399
35 425
36 352
37 347

BC X~COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

16/24/2015

Results by racedaytiming.ca

Senior Men B.0537K - UNIVERSITY ONLY

Name

Declan White
Olivier Collin
Shoayb Bascal
Joel Deschiffart
Jesse Hooton

Ryan Cassidy

Levi Neufeld

John Gay

Caleb De .Jong
Blair Johnston
Jeff Groh

Adam Marshall
Tyler Dejong

Ben Weir

Nick Colyn

James Lam

Derrick Evans
Cody Therrien
Matt Noseworthy
Ian Searle

Bilal Shamsi
Thomas Oxland
bevin Rajala
Alexander Nemethy
Cooper Bentley
Max Trummer

Peter Oxland
Michael Bourgeois
Brennen Smith
Conlan Sprickerhoff
Tony Kiprop

Tal Schwartsz
Jordan Gin

Kieran Halliday
Timothy Longley
Kevin Solano

Ben Morley-Senkler

Ag Club Guntime

23 Trinity Western University 22:30.44
26 University of Victoria 22:41,02
24 University of Victoria 22:43.21
21 Trinity Western University 22:53.19
20 University of British Columbia 23:08.88
22 University of Victoria 23:12.69
21 Trinity Western University 23:15.73
19 University of British Columbia 23:17,21
19 Trinity Western University 23:19,99
23 Trinity Western University 23:28,22
20 University of British Columbia 23:37.47
20 Trinity Western University 23:40.89
19 Trinity Western University 23:41.11
20 University of Victoria 23:44.64
18 Trinity Western University 23:44.76
19 Trinity Western University 24:08,56
19 University of Victoria 24:11,.44
23 University of Victoria 24:15.07
20 University of Victoria 24:19.49
24 University of Victoria 24:21,37
22 University of British Columbia 24:26.23
19 University of Victoria 24:30.79
22 University of British Columbia 24:40.77
18 University of Victoria 24:43.46
18 University of Victoria 24:47.76
19 University of British Columbia 25:00.28
19 University of Victoria 25:06.47
22 University of British Columbia 25:16.33
18 Thompson Rivers University 25:27.20
20 Thompson Rivers University 25:30.15
25 Thompson Rivers University 25:36.78
19 University of British Columbia 25:47.,11
19 Trinity Western University 26:05.46
19 University of British Columbia 26:21.84
18 University of Victoria 26:28,29
22 Trinity Western University 29:44.14
19 Trinity Western University 31:27.62



BC X-COUNTRY CHAMPIQNSHIPS
10/24/2015
Results by racedaytiming.ca

8.057K Senior Men

PLACE
POINTS CLUB NAME AVG, TIME TOTAL TIME DIFF

1. 31 Trinity Western University { 23:05.51 1:55:27.57 0:57.78)
1 1 Declan White 22:30.44

2 4 Joel Deschiffart 22:53.19

3 7 Levi Neufeld 23:15,73

[ 9 Caleb De Jong 23:19.99

5 10 Blair Johnston 23:28.22

] ( 12) Adam Marshall 23:40.89

7 ( 13) Tyler Dejong 23:41.11

2. 40 University of Victoria { 23:18.60 1:56:33.00 1:30.42)
1 2 Olivier Collin 22:41.02

2 3 Shoayb Bascal 22:43.21

3 6 Ryan Cassidy 23:12.69

4 14 Ben Weir 23:44.64

5 15 Derrick Evans 24:11.44

6 ( 16) Cody Therrien 24:15,07

i ( 17) Matt Noseworthy 24:19.49

in 61 University of British Columbia ( 23:50.11 1:59:10.56 1:31.89)
1 5 Jesse Hooton 23:08.88

2 8 John Gay 23:17.21

3 11 Jeff Groh 23:37.47

4 18 Bilal Shamsi 24:26.23

5 19 Devin Rajala 24:40.711

& { 20) Max Trummer 25:00.28

7 { 21} Michael Bourgeois 25:16.33



